T18

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course

Albuguerque, NM
2022 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

finish top 20 schools
1 San Diego State 279
2 New Mexico 290
3 UNLV 284
4 TCU 283
5 Brigham Young 295
6 New Mexico State 290
7 Wyoming, U. of 295
8 Denver, U. of 293
9 Colorado 293
10 Nebraska 294
11 San Francisco 294
T12 San Diego 300
T12 Utah Tech University 297
T14 UTSA 295
T14 Hawaii 301
16 North Texas 301
17 Northern lllinois 305
18 Loyola Marymount Univ. 301
19 Texas El Paso 306
top 20 players school
Carson Griggs Denver, U. of
Caden Fioroni UNLV
Garrison Smith New Mexico State
Albert Boneta New Mexico
Youssef Guezzale San Diego State
David Timmins Brigham Young
Tyler Kowack San Diego State
Aymeric Laussot TCU
Patrick Azevedo Wyoming, U. of
Justin Biwer Colorado
Gustav Frimodt TCU
Josh Hayashida Hawaii
Dylan McDermott Colorado
Alejandro Gonzalez T
* exas
Shea Lague San Diego State
Yuki Moriyama * UNLV
Ben Sawaia UNLV
Christian Fanfelle UTSA
Carson Lundell Brigham Young

scores

280
274
287
283
286
296
287
288
293
297
296
292
296
293
287
295
297
300
294

289
292
287
294
280
282
292
295
294
290
292
295
294
301
301
295
300
304
311

848 -16
856 -8
858 -6
860 -4
861 -3
868 +4
874 +10
876 +12
880 +16
881 +17
882 +18
887 +23
887 +23
889 +25
889 +25
891 +27
902 +38
905 +41
911  +47
scores

67 205
70 206
67 208
72 209
71 210
71 210
72 211
74 211
73 212
73 213
71 213
75 213
70 213
73 214
72 214
70 214
73 214
71 215
65 215

-10
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T10
T10
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11
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T12
T14
T14
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19

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2022 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Team

San Diego State 279
New Mexico 290
UNLV 284
TCU 283
Brigham Young 295
New Mexico State 290
Wyoming, U. of 295
Denver, U. of 293
Colorado 293
Nebraska 294
San Francisco 294
San Diego 300
Utah Tech University 297
UTSA 295
Hawaii 301
North Texas 301
Northern lllinois 305
Loyola Marymount Univ. 301
Texas El Paso 306

280
274
287
283
286
296
287
288
293
297
296
292
296
293
287
295
297
300
294

Scores

289
292
287
294
280
282
292
295
294
290
292
295
294
301
301
295
300
304
311

848
856
858
860
861
868
874
876
880
881
882
887
887
889
889
891
902
905
911
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Start

T4
1
T11
T2
T6
T6
T2
T6
T6
10
T17
T15
T4
T21
T15
T11
T11
T21
T60
T21
T33
T42
T17
T11
T33
T28
T28
T21
T33
T21
T42
T42
T54
T17
T47
T28
T21
T33
T33
T33
T28
T17
T69
T42

T47

Finish

1

2

3

4
T5
T5
T7
T7
9
T10
T10
T10
T10
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18
20
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T41
T41
T41
T41

T45

Player

Carson Griggs
Caden Fioroni
Garrison Smith
Albert Boneta
David Timmins
Youssef Guezzale
Aymeric Laussot
Tyler Kowack
Patrick Azevedo
Justin Biwer
Dylan McDermott
Gustav Frimodt
Josh Hayashida
Yuki Moriyama *
Shea Lague

Ben Sawaia
Alejandro Gonzalez *
Christian Fanfelle
Carson Lundell
Bastien Amat
Aidan Thomas
Tyler Severin

Will Marshall
Brandon Shong
Tucker Allen

Zach Felts
Carson Enright
Dylan Oyama
Virgilio Paz *
Justin Hastings
Tyson Shelley
Zach Jones
George Leigh
Jacob Skov Olesen
Keanu Akina
Vicente Marzilio
Ethan Dial

Jaren Calkins
Matthew Watkins
Carson Herron
Cade Anderson
Hunter Bott
Matthew Anderson
Remington Hirano

Jeremy Sisson

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2022 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Team

Denver, U. of
UNLV

New Mexico State
New Mexico
Brigham Young
San Diego State
TCU

San Diego State
Wyoming, U. of
Colorado
Colorado

TCU

Hawaii

UNLV

San Diego State
UNLV

Texas

UTSA

Brigham Young
New Mexico
New Mexico State
Wyoming, U. of
Nebraska

New Mexico
North Texas
Utah Tech University
San Diego

San Diego State
New Mexico
San Diego State
Brigham Young
Brigham Young
UNLV

TCU

Brigham Young
North Texas
TCU

Wyoming, U. of
New Mexico
New Mexico
Loyola Marymount Univ.
UTSA

San Francisco
Hawaii

Nebraska

74
67
71
72
70
64
65
72
72
70
71
71
71
74
71
69
70
71
76
75
73
74
73
74
77
74
75
72
73
74
75
75
75
72
75
72
75
73
71
73
70
71
80
73

74

64
69
70
65
69
75
72
67
67
70
72
71
67
70
71
72
71
73
74
69
73
73
70
67
69
71
70
72
73
70
72
72
74
71
73
73
69
73
75
73
75
72
71
74

74

Scores

67
70
67
72
71
71
74
72
73
73
70
71
75
70
72
73
73
71
65
72
71
70
75
77
72
73
73
74
72
75
72
72
70
76
72
75
76
74
74
74
76
78
70
74

74

205
206
208
209
210
210
21
211
212
213
213
213
213
214
214
214
214
215
215
216
217
217
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221

222
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Start

T79
T69
T47
T28
T42
T69
T60
T60
T54
T69
T33
T47
T79
T47
T60
T21
T79
T87
T60
T69
T47
T33
T69
T79
T69
T69
T60
T54
T33
T87
T47
T69
T79
T54
T54
T54
T92
T87
T79
T87
T79
T87

T69

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T58
T58
T58
T58
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T71
T71
T71
T71
T71
T76
T76
T78
T78
T78
T78
T78
T83
T83
T83
T83
T83

T83

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2022 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Player Team

Quinn Yost Nebraska

Harry Crockett Nebraska

Tyler Jones Utah Tech University
Inigo lzuzquiza UNLV

San Francisco
New Mexico State

Jackson Rothwell
Javier Delgadillo

Ben Sluzas Northern lllinois
Benjamin Partridge San Francisco
Jakob Melin San Francisco
Jack Dozer Denver, U. of
Chanachon Chokprajakchat * San Diego State

Campbell Wolf
Parker Reese
Alvaro Morales

Northern lllinois
Utah Tech University
New Mexico State

Aaron Jarvis UNLV

Elijah Turner * Brigham Young

Ngai Si San Diego

Riley Lewis Loyola Marymount Univ.
Harrison Kingsley San Diego

Adam Matteson Colorado

Davis Heslington
Esteban Missura

Utah Tech University
Denver, U. of

Connor Adams * New Mexico
Kevin An * San Diego
David Rauch San Diego
Kristof Panke Wyoming, U. of
Blaze Akana Hawaii

Marcus Khaw Texas El Paso
Brady Arnett Denver, U. of
Brandon Massey TCU

Texas El Paso
San Francisco

Jacob Presutti
Renato Naula

Carson Gallaher UTSA

Alejandro Alonso Loyola Marymount Univ.
Jack Wehman UTSA

Andi Xu San Diego

Alexandre Bauduin New Mexico State
Scott Rescigno Northern lllinois
Tucker Clark Colorado

Max Schliesing Texas El Paso
Tommy Dunsire Northern lllinois
Atsuya Oishi Hawaii

Cade MclLaughlin Wyoming, U. of

74
75
71
73
70
73
78
76
75
74
73
74
79
73
76
73
77
75
75
74
73
73
77
72
79
76
78
78
72
77
76
73
76
75
77
73
76
79
78
74
75
79

77

78
76
77
72
77
78
72
74
74
77
73
74
73
75
74
71
75
78
75
77
75
73
74
80
72
75
72
71
74
76
72
78
76
74
72
76
79
74
74
79
77
74

74

Scores

70
71
74
77
75
71
72
73
74
72
77
75
72
76
74
80
73
72
75
74
77
79
74
73
74
75
76
77
80
73
79
76
76
79
79
79
73
76
77
76
77
76

78

222
222
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
228
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
229

229
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+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13

+13



Start

T60
T98
T92
T60
T79
T60
T95
T98
T102
104
T100
T100
T95
T92
T102
T95

Finish Player

T89 Jeffrey Zatorski *
T89 Lenny Bergsson
T91 David Harrison
T91 Gentry Scheve
T91 Kiristjan Burkelca
T91 Alvaro Portillo *

95 Mathew Spaulding
T96 Zach Place

T96 Cody Winkler

T98 Taft Lewis

T98 Tony Hendricks
T98 Frederik Eisenbeis
T101 Damon Vilkauskas
T101 James Whitworth
T103 Philippe Thorin
T103 Ryder Henares

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2022 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Team

Texas

North Texas

UTSA

Nebraska

Texas El Paso

New Mexico

Denver, U. of

Northern lllinois

North Texas

Utah Tech University
Loyola Marymount Univ.
Colorado

Texas El Paso

Hawaii

North Texas

Loyola Marymount Univ.

78
84
77
73
78
74
77
78
79
79
82
80
79
79
73
81

72
73
78
77
74
76
79
79
80
81
76
78
77
76
86
75

Scores

80
73
76
81
79
81
77
77
75
75
77
77
80
81
79
82

230
230
231
231
231
231
233
234
234
235
235
235
236
236
238
238
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Albuquerque, NM

William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course

2022 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 San Diego State 279 280 289 848
T5 Youssef Guezzale (1) 64 75 71 210
T7 Tyler Kowack (5) 72 67 72 211
T14 Shea Lague (2) 71 71 72 214
T23 Dylan Oyama (4) 72 72 74 218
T30 Justin Hastings (3) 74 70 75 219
2 New Mexico 290 274 292 856
4 Albert Boneta (1) 72 65 72 209
20 Bastien Amat (2) 75 69 72 216
T23 Brandon Shong (4) 74 67 77 218
T35 Carson Herron (3) 73 73 74 220
T35 Matthew Watkins (5) 71 75 74 220
3 UNLV 284 287 287 858
2 Caden Fioroni (1) 67 69 70 206
T14 Ben Sawaia (3) 69 72 73 214
T30 George Leigh (4) 75 74 70 219
T45 Inigo Izuzquiza (5) 73 72 77 222
T58 Aaron Jarvis (2) 76 74 74 224
4 TCU 283 283 294 860
T7 Aymeric Laussot (2) 65 72 74 211
T10 Gustav Frimodt (1) 71 71 71 213
T30 Jacob Skov Olesen (3) 72 71 76 219
T35 Ethan Dial (5) 75 69 76 220
T71 Brandon Massey (4) 77 76 73 226
5 Brigham Young 295 286 280 861
T5 David Timmins (3) 70 69 71 210
T18 Carson Lundell (1) 76 74 65 215
T30 Tyson Shelley (2) 75 72 72 219
T30 Zach Jones (4) 75 72 72 219
T35 Keanu Akina (5) 75 73 72 220
6 New Mexico State 290 296 282 868
3 Garrison Smith (2) 71 70 67 208
T21 Aidan Thomas (3) 73 73 71 217
T45 Javier Delgadillo (5) 73 78 71 222
T58 Alvaro Morales (4) 73 75 76 224
T78 Alexandre Bauduin (1) 76 79 73 228
7 Wyoming, U. of 295 287 292 874
9 Patrick Azevedo (2) 72 67 73 212
T21 Tyler Severin (1) 74 73 70 217
T35 Jaren Calkins (3) 73 73 74 220
T71 Kristof Panke (4) 76 75 75 226
T83 Cade McLaughlin (5) 77 74 78 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Denver, U. of 293 288 295 876
1 Carson Griggs (2) 74 64 67 205
T53 Jack Dozer (3) 74 77 72 223
T62 Esteban Missura (4) 73 73 79 225
T71 Brady Arnett (1) 72 74 80 226
95 Mathew Spaulding (5) 77 79 77 233
9 Colorado 293 293 294 880
T10 Dylan McDermott (4) 71 72 70 213
T10 Justin Biwer (5) 70 70 73 213
T62 Adam Matteson (2) 74 77 74 225
T83 Tucker Clark (1) 78 74 77 229
T98 Frederik Eisenbeis (3) 80 78 77 235
10 Nebraska 294 297 290 881
T23 Will Marshall (2) 73 70 75 218
T45 Jeremy Sisson (3) 74 74 74 222
T45 Quinn Yost (4) 74 78 70 222
T45 Harry Crockett (5) 75 76 71 222
T91 Gentry Scheve (1) 73 77 81 231
1 San Francisco 294 296 292 882
T41 Matthew Anderson (1) 80 71 70 221
T45 Jackson Rothwell (5) 70 77 75 222
T53 Jakob Melin (2) 75 74 74 223
T53 Benjamin Partridge (4) 76 74 73 223
T76 Renato Naula (3) 73 78 76 227
T12 San Diego 300 292 295 887
T23 Carson Enright (2) 75 70 73 218
T62 Harrison Kingsley (3) 75 75 75 225
T62 Ngai Si (4) 77 75 73 225
T62 David Rauch (5) 79 72 74 225
T78 Andi Xu (1) 73 76 79 228
T12 Utah Tech University 297 296 294 887
T23 Zach Felts (5) 74 71 73 218
T45 Tyler Jones (1) 71 77 74 222
T58 Parker Reese (3) 79 73 72 224
T62 Davis Heslington (4) 73 75 77 225
T98 Taft Lewis (2) 79 81 75 235
T14 UTSA 295 293 301 889
T18 Christian Fanfelle (1) 71 73 71 215
T41 Hunter Bott (2) 71 72 78 221
T78 Jack Wehman (4) 77 72 79 228
T78 Carson Gallaher (5) 76 76 76 228
T91 David Harrison (3) 77 78 76 231
T14 Hawaii 301 287 301 889
T10 Josh Hayashida (4) 71 67 75 213
T41 Remington Hirano (3) 73 74 74 221
T71 Blaze Akana (2) 78 72 76 226
T83 Atsuya Oishi (1) 79 74 76 229
T101 James Whitworth (5) 79 76 81 236
16 North Texas 301 295 295 891
T23 Tucker Allen (2) 77 69 72 218
T35 Vicente Marzilio (1) 72 73 75 220
T89 Lenny Bergsson (4) 84 73 73 230
T96 Cody Winkler (3) 79 80 75 234
T103 Philippe Thorin (5) 73 86 79 238
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
17 Northern lllinois 305 297 300 902
T45 Ben Sluzas (1) 78 72 72 222
T53 Campbell Wolf (3) 74 74 75 223
T83 Tommy Dunsire (2) 75 77 77 229
T83 Scott Rescigno (4) 79 74 76 229
T96 Zach Place (5) 78 79 77 234
18 Loyola Marymount Univ. 301 300 304 905
T41 Cade Anderson (2) 70 75 76 221
T62 Riley Lewis (5) 75 78 72 225
T78 Alejandro Alonso (3) 75 74 79 228
T98 Tony Hendricks (4) 82 76 77 235
T103 Ryder Henares (1) 81 75 82 238
19 Texas El Paso 306 294 311 911
T71 Marcus Khaw (1) 78 71 77 226
T76 Jacob Presultti (5) 76 72 79 227
T83 Max Schliesing (2) 74 79 76 229
T91 Kristjan Burkelca (3) 78 74 79 231
T101 Damon Vilkauskas (4) 79 77 80 236
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T14 Yuki Moriyama (UNLV) 74 70 70 214
T14 Alejandro Gonzalez (Texas) 70 71 73 214
T23 Virgilio Paz (New Mexico ) 73 73 72 218
T53 Chanachon Chokprajakchat (San Diego State) 73 73 77 223
T58 Elijah Turner (Brigham Young) 73 71 80 224
T62 Kevin An (San Diego) 72 80 73 225
T62 Connor Adams (New Mexico ) 77 74 74 225
T89 Jeffrey Zatorski (Texas) 78 72 80 230
T91 Alvaro Portillo (New Mexico ) 74 76 81 231
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William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2022 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

C. Griggs Denver 275 -3 C. Griggs Denver 3.87 -4 D. Timmins  BYU 4.00 -12

R. Lewis LMU-CA 283 -2 B. Sawaia UNLV 387 4 Y. Guezzale SDSU 4.08 -11

S. Lague SDSU 283 -2 D. Oyama SDSU 390 -3 C. Fioroni UNLV 417 -10

C. Fioroni UNLV 292 A1 J. Biwer Colorado 390 -3 C. Fanfelle UTSA 433 -8

B. Shong New Mexico 2.92 -1 G. Smith NM State 390 -3 A. Laussot TCU 433 -8

W. Marshall Nebraska 292 A1 T. Severin Wyoming 393 -2 Z. Jones BYU 433 -8

G. Smith NM State 3.00 E P. Azevedo Wyoming 397 A1 C. Herron New Mexico 4.33 -8

A. Boneta New Mexico 3.00 E C. Lundell BYU 397 A1 A. Boneta New Mexico 4.33 -8

V. Paz New Mexico 3.00 E D. McDermott Colorado 397 A1 V. Marzilio N. Texas 433 -8

C. Lundell BYU 3.00 E J. Hayashida Hawaii 4.03 +1 A. Xu San Diego 433 -8

Z. Felts Utah Tech 3.00 E A. Boneta New Mexico 4.03 +1 T. Shelley BYU 442 -7

T. Kowack SDSU 3.00 E T. Kowack SDSU 4.03 +1 K. Akina BYU 442 -7

K. Burkelca UTEP 3.00 E S. Lague SDSU 4.03 +1 J. Hayashida Hawaii 442 -7

H. Bott UTSA 3.08 +1 C. Fioroni UNLV 4.03 +1 G. Frimodt TCU 442 -7

J. Olesen TCU 3.08 +1 Y. Moriyama  UNLV 4.03 +1 A. Jarvis UNLV 442 -7

P. Azevedo Wyoming 3.08 +1 A. Laussot TCU 4.03 +1 J. Hastings SDSU 442 -7

T. Shelley BYU 3.08 +1 G. Frimodt TCU 4.07 +2 A. Gonzalez Texas 442 -7

B. Amat New Mexico 3.08 +1 E. Dial TCU 4.07 +2 J. Calkins Wyoming 450 -6

B. Akana Hawaii 3.08 +1 Y. Guezzale  SDSU 4.07 +2 G. Leigh UNLV 450 -6

D. McDermott Colorado 3.08 +1 A. Gonzalez  Texas 4.07 +2 T. Kowack SDSU 450 -6

H. Crockett Nebraska 3.08 +1 D. Timmins BYU 4.07 +2 Y. Moriyama UNLV 450 -6

A. Thomas NM State 3.08 +1 Z. Jones BYU 410 +3 R. Hirano Hawaii 450 -6

Eagles Birdies Pars

Y. Guezzale SDSU 3 |A. Laussot TCU 16 |S. Lague SDSU 40
G. Smith NM State 2 |C. Fioroni UNLV 16 |B. Partridge USF 39
C. Griggs Denver 2 |A. Gonzalez Texas 14 |C. Gallaher UTSA 38
M. Anderson USF 2 |T. Kowack SDSU 14 |C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 38
D. Timmins BYU 2 |Y. Moriyama UNLV 13 |H. Crockett Nebraska 38
K. Akina BYU 2 |E. Dial TCU 13 |G. Smith NM State 38
V. Marzilio N. Texas 1 |D. McDermott Colorado 13 |E. Missura Denver 38
G. Scheve Nebraska 1 |A. Boneta New Mexico 13 |C. Anderson LMU-CA 37
P. Azevedo Wyoming 1 |C. Griggs Denver 13 |H. Bott UTSA 37
C. Herron New Mexico 1 |B. Shong New Mexico 13 |G. Frimodt TCU 37
J. Hastings SDSU 1 |B. Sluzas N lllinois 13 |IN.Si San Diego 37
C. Fioroni UNLV 1 |C. Fanfelle UTSA 13 |H. Kingsley San Diego 36
A. Jarvis UNLV 1 |T. Severin Wyoming 12 |Z. Felts Utah Tech 36
J. Biwer Colorado 1 |B. Amat New Mexico 12 |M. Khaw UTEP 35
A. Alonso LMU-CA 1 |B. Sawaia UNLV 12 |J. Rothwell USF 35
T. Shelley BYU 1 |P. Azevedo Wyoming 12 |M. Schliesing UTEP 35
Z. Jones BYU 1 |A. Morales NM State 12 |T. Allen N. Texas 35
A. Oishi Hawaii 1 |W. Marshall Nebraska 12 |C. Griggs Denver 35
R. Naula USF 1 |C. Lundell BYU 12 |D. Heslington Utah Tech 35
K. Panke Wyoming 1 |Y. Guezzale SDSU 12 |J. Dozer Denver 34
J. Delgadillo NM State 1 |V.Paz New Mexico 12 |A. Thomas NM State 34
T. Kowack SDSU 1 |D. Rauch San Diego 12 |C. Enright San Diego 34
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William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2022 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Average score per round

Course Complete Rounds

2022 William H. Tucker 74.43 104
2022 William H. Tucker 73.61 104
2022 William H. Tucker 74.49 104

Total Average Scores
2022 William H. Tucker 74.18 312

[EmE
1
2
3

UNM Championship Course: 2022 William H. Tucker

el average
Elg y relative to par
1| 5| 544 6| 46 43 8 1 81 3[ 27 +0.57
1 4 17 +0.42
2| 4| 454 4| 61 35 3 1 0 ° 0
2| 4| 454 +0.39
3l 3 163 9l 73 21 1
13| 4| 508 +0.38
4| 4| 376 20 || 60 22 2 T2 520 037
5 4 492 13 | 58 33 11 3 215 +0.29
6/ 4 48 19 [ 66 18 1 16| 3| 198 +0.26
7| 41| 520 5| 65 31 3 12 4] 402 +0.24
gl 3 267 55 39 10 5] 4] 492 +0.19
3| 3| 163 +0.14
ol 51 s06 2l 35 48 13 5 1
17| 4| 3r7 +0.13
10| 4| 517 12 | 48 34 9 1
4| 4] 376 +0.06
11| 3| 215 10 || 61 27 5 1 =T 71 360 004
12 4 402 12 | 59 29 4 61 4| 428 +0.01
13| 4 || 508 10 | 56 28 8 2 18| 5| 544 -0.10
14| 5| 575 5 36 || 50 13 9] 5| 606 -0.13
15 [ 4 [ 360 23 |[ 57 21 3 14 5] 575 -0.32
1| 5| 544 -0.46
16| 3| 198 8| 63 31 2
17| 4| 37 10 | 74 18 1 1
|18|5|544| | 2| 33|47| 18| 3| 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26898&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26898&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26898&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26898&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26898&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26898&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26898&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26898&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26898&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
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William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2022 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Average score per round

Course Complete Rounds

2022 William H. Tucker 74.43 104
2022 William H. Tucker 73.61 104
2022 William H. Tucker 74.49 104

Total Average Scores
2022 William H. Tucker 74.18 312

[EmE
1
2
3

UNM Championship Course: 2022 William H. Tucker

average
2} e relative to par

1| 5| 544 4| 3655 8 1 8] 3] 27 +0.58

13| 4 +0.44
2| 4 454 77| 17 3 > o08 0

11| 3| 215 +0.39
3| 3 163 1972 13

10| 4| 517 +0.38
4| 4 376 16 65 | 21 1 1 =T 7 22 0%
5 4 492 46| a7 2 7] 4| 520 +0.22
6| 4 428 12 [ 71 14 6 1 6| 4| 428 +0.16
7| 4| 520 14 56 | 31 3 2| 4| 454 +0.15
8| 3| 267 541 52 5 1 15 4] 360 +0.14

17| 4| 377 +0.11
9 5 606 40 [ 43 19 1 1

4| 4| 376 +0.10
10 4| 517 754 41 2

12 4| 402 -0.01
11| 3 215 4e1][ 34 4l 1 s T35 763 506
12 4| 402 19 68| 16 1 o1 31 19 o3
13| 4 508 6|60 28 6| 4 9] 5] 606 -0.15
14| 5 575 3| 47| 44 8 2 1| 5] 544 -0.33
15 4 360 1[ 1069 [ 21 3 8] 5] 54 -0.38

14| 5| 575 -0.39
16| 3 198 2370 11
17 4| 377 1[ 1afes [ 19 4

| 18| 5| 544 | 6] 35| 6| 3|
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William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2022 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Average score per round

Course Complete Rounds

2022 William H. Tucker 74.43 104
2022 William H. Tucker 73.61 104
2022 William H. Tucker 74.49 104

Total Average Scores
2022 William H. Tucker 74.18 312

[EmE
1
2
3

UNM Championship Course: 2022 William H. Tucker

double - double average

ar

1| 5| 544 6| 49 38 8 3 13] 4| 508 +0.56

7] 4| 52 +0.
21| 4| 454 16 | 51 32 5 520 0-50

8| 3| 267 +0.50
3| 3 163 11| 74 18 1

10| 4| 517 +0.49
4| 4| 378 8| 73 23 s 71 292 7029
5 4 | 492 6| 62 36 11| 3] 215 +0.28
6| 4| 428 13 | 69 18 4 2| 4] 454 +0.25
7| 4| 520 2| 60 31 10 1 16 3 [ 198 +0.23
8 [ 3| 267 54 [ 48 2 121 4] 402 +0.16

4| 4] 376 +0.14
9| 5| 606 1 32 || 58 12 1

6| 4| 428 +0.13
10| 4| 517 3| 56 37 7 1

17| 4| 377 +0.10
1 3| 215 5| 67 30 2 T3 763 7009
12 4 402 17 || 57 26 4 15| 4| 360 -0.07
13| 4 || 508 6| 49 36 11 2 18| 5| 544 -0.15
14| 5| 575 1 48 || 44 9 2 9] 5| 606 -0.19
15 [ 4 [ 360 1 22 e6 13 2 4] 5] 575 -0.36

1| 5] 544 -0.45
16| 3| 198 8| 66 28 2
17 | 4 || 377 10 | 75 18 1

|18|5|544| | 2| 33|51| 15| 3|
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William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2022 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

sl T reI:t\i/ve(;a}[gepar LS [l PR reI:t\i/\:atgepar LSO [l Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
8| 3| 267 +0.57 8| 3| 267 +0.58 13| 4| 508 +0.56
10| 4| 517 +0.42 13| 4| 508 +0.44 71 4] 520 +0.50
2| 4| 454 +0.39 1] 3| 215 +0.39 8| 3| 267 +0.50
13| 4| 508 +0.38 10| 4| 517 +0.38 10| 4| 517 +0.49
71 4| 520 +0.31 51 4| 492 +0.36 51 4] 492 +0.29
111 3] 215 +0.29 71 4| 520 +0.22 1] 3| 215 +0.28
16| 3| 198 +0.26 6| 4| 428 +0.16 2| 4| 454 +0.25
12| 4] 402 +0.24 2| 4| 454 +0.15 16| 3| 198 +0.23
51 4| 492 +0.19 15| 4| 360 +0.14 12| 4| 402 +0.16
3] 3| 163 +0.14 17| 4| 377 +0.11 4| 4| 376 +0.14
17| 4| 377 +0.13 4| 4| 376 +0.10 6 4| 428 +0.13
41 4] 376 +0.06 12| 4| 402 -0.01 171 4| 377 +0.10
15| 4] 360 +0.04 3] 3| 163 -0.06 31 3| 163 +0.09
6| 4| 428 +0.01 16| 3| 198 -0.12 15| 4| 360 -0.07
18| 5| 544 -0.10 9| 5| 606 -0.15 18| 5| 544 -0.15
9| 5| 606 -0.13 1 5| 544 -0.33 9| 5| 606 -0.19
14| 5| 575 -0.32 18| 5| 544 -0.38 141 5| 575 -0.36
1 5| 544 -0.46 141 5| 575 -0.39 1 5| 544 -0.45

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



William H. Tucker

UNM Championship Course
Albuquerque, NM
2022 William H. Tucker
Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 24

1 5 544 16 131 | 136 24 5
2 4 | 454 27 1189 84 11 1
3 3 163 39 | 219 52 1 1
4 4 376 44 1198 66 3 1
5 4 | 492 23 | 181 106 2
6 4 | 428 44 | 206 50 1" 1
7 4 520 21 | 181 93 16 1
8 3 267 5150 139 17 1
9 5 606 3 107 || 149 44 7 2
10 4 517 22 | 158 112 16 4
11 3 215 19 189 91 11 2
12 4 | 402 48 (184 71 9
13 4 508 22 | 165 92 25 8
14 5 575 9 131 | 138 30 4
15 4 360 2 55 1192 55 8
16 3 198 39 | 199 70 4
17 4 377 1 34 | 215 55 6 1
18 5 544 10 105 | 148 39 9 1
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